
NOTRE DAME - DON BOSCO GIRLS BASKETBALL 2023 - 2024

Eighth Grade Girls - Notre Dame

  801 – St. Dominic     803 – St. Jude     805 – St. Sebastian   

 802 – St. John Vianney/SMV/SJTosa   804 – St. Mary Menomonee Falls   806 – Waukesha Catholic    

     

Saturday, December 2, 2023

8:15 AM 805 806 St. Sebastianvs

9:15 AM 804 802 St. John Vianneyvs

11:15 AM 801 803 St. Dominic #1vs

Saturday, December 9, 2023

10:15 AM 806 804 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

12:15 PM 801 805 St. Dominic #1vs

1:00 PM 803 802 St. Judevs

Saturday, December 16, 2023

12:15 PM 805 804 St. Sebastianvs

1:00 PM 803 806 St. Judevs

3:00 PM 801 802 St. Dominic #1vs

Saturday, January 6, 2024

11:15 AM 805 802 St. Sebastianvs

2:00 PM 801 806 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

2:00 PM 803 804 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

Saturday, January 13, 2024

8:15 AM 806 802 St. John Vianneyvs

11:15 AM 801 804 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

1:00 PM 803 805 St. Judevs

Saturday, January 20, 2024

11:15 AM 801 803 St. Judevs

11:15 AM 802 804 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

1:00 PM 805 806 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

Saturday, January 27, 2024

9:15 AM 806 804 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

11:15 AM 801 805 St. Sebastianvs

11:15 AM 803 802 St. Mary Visitationvs

Saturday, February 3, 2024

12:15 PM 803 806 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

12:15 PM 801 802 St. John Vianneyvs

3:00 PM 805 804 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

Saturday, February 10, 2024

1:00 PM 805 802 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

3:00 PM 803 804 St. Judevs

11:15 PM 801 806 St. Dominic #2vs

Saturday, February 17, 2024

10:15 AM 806 802 St. Joseph Waukeshavs

11:15 AM 801 804 St. Dominic #1vs

11:15 AM 803 805 St. Agnesvs

Monday, December 11, 2023c:romanowich, cheri
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